

\206

W.P(C)No. 61 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 14 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.61/2002

M. NAGARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)/
Applicant (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Shrinivas R Khalap, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. D P Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. S U K Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P, Adv.
Ms. G Indira, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on a date to be given by the Registry.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER