

W.P(C)No. 61 OF 2002
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 14 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.61/2002

M. NAGARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 03/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)/Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s)Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P, Adv.
Ms. G Indira, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. in January 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER