

\232

W.P(C)No. 61 OF 2002

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 14 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.61 of 2002

M. NAGARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant/Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Petitioner (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on 27th July, 2004.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master