

W.P(C)No. 61 OF 2002

Item No. MM-ACourt No. 1.SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 12, 13-15 in WP(C) No. 61/2002 and
Contempt Petition No. 404/2004 and
WP(C) No. 255/2002

M. Nagaraj & Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/08/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mentioned by:

Mr. S N Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by one week as jointly prayed.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

(The matters are stated to be listed on 23rd August, 2004.)